
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,3 34 30
2 ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,1 2 2,1 33 35
3 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,5 1 0,5 33 34
4 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2 32 33
5 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
6 ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,6 4 3,6 31 35
7 ACPP023511 OLIVELLA GALIMANY, JORDI 3,2 3 3,2 31 34
8 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 31 31
9 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 31 29
10 ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 9,2 9 8 30 39
11 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 6 6,4 30 36
12 ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,6 6 5,6 30 36
13 ACPP026578 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CELEST 2,7 3 2,7 30 33
14 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 7 6,9 29 36
15 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 5 5 29 34
16 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,4 1 1,6 29 30
17 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 8 8,4 28 36
18 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 6 6 28 34
19 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
20 ACPP025862 MENDEZ ANSOLEAGA, JAVIER 5,3 5 5,3 28 33
21 ACPP025843 GARCIA PEREZ, XAVIER 4,4 4 4,4 28 32
22 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4 4 4 28 32
23 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,5 4 3,5 28 32
24 ACPP025842 CARRERA MORAN, ERNESTO 3,4 3 3,4 28 31
25 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,5 28 29
26 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,2 0 0,4 28 28
27 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,3 28 28
28 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2 28 26
29 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,5 6 5,5 27 33
30 ACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 3,1 3 3,3 27 30
31 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,7 12 11,7 26 36
32 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANU6,4 6 6,4 26 32
33 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 5,7 6 5,7 26 32
34 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 5 5,2 26 31
35 ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 11,3 11 11,3 25 34
36 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,3 9 9,3 25 34
37 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 9 8,5 25 33
38 ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 8,4 8 8,4 25 33
39 ACPP028481 MENDEZ GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO5,8 6 6 25 29
40 ACPP029412 CHICOTE CARRION, JUAN LUIS 12,1 12 12,1 24 34
41 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,8 10 9,8 24 34
42 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 9 9,1 24 33
43 ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 4,5 5 4,7 24 29
44 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 3 3,4 24 27
45 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3 3 3,2 24 27
46 ACPP026911 QUINTANA PARDINA, CARLES 15 15 14,4 23 37
47 ACPP021596 FELIPE IGUAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,5 11 10,5 23 31
48 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,6 8 7,8 22 29
49 ACPP017765 ANDRES FARRES, XAVIER 6,5 7 6,7 22 29
50 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 5,2 5 5,4 22 26
51 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 2 22 23
52 ACPP014150 VICENTE SANCHEZ, GONZALO 0 0 0,2 22 22
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53 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,2 22 20
54 ACPP030767 DALMAU MORENO, RICARD 14,8 15 14,8 21 35
55 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 9,1 9 9,3 21 28
56 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 9 8,8 21 29
57 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 8 8,5 21 29
58 ACPP000330 MASANAS FORTE, JOAN 8,3 8 8,5 21 28
59 ACPP008622 VERNET PEREZ, ALBERT 4,5 5 4,7 21 25
60 ACPP025482 MENENDEZ CUELLAR, JESUS 5,6 6 5,8 19 25
61 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,4 8 8,6 18 26
62 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,1 4 4,3 17 21
63 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,9 14 14,1 16 29
64 ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6 6 6,2 16 22
65 ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JA9,2 9 9,4 15 23
66 ACPP017954 CIMA DEHENEN, ENRIQUE 18,6 19 18,8 14 30
67 ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 17,2 17 17,4 14 27
68 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 15,8 16 16 13 27
No presentadoACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11 11 11 -- --
No presentadoACPP003330 CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 8,2 8 8,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP016377 PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS 7,6 8 7,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP025201 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MA6,2 6 6,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 28 27
2 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,6 4 3,8 23 27
3 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,3 10 10,5 19 29
No presentadoACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6 6 6 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,3 10 10,5 19 29
2 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 28 27
3 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,6 4 3,8 23 27
No presentadoACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6 6 6 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 9,2 9 8 30 39
2 ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,6 6 5,6 30 36
3 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 6 6,4 30 36
4 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 7 6,9 29 36
5 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 8 8,4 28 36
6 ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,1 2 2,1 33 35
7 ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,6 4 3,6 31 35
8 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,5 1 0,5 33 34
9 ACPP023511 OLIVELLA GALIMANY, JORDI 3,2 3 3,2 31 34
10 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 5 5 29 34
11 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 6 6 28 34
12 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,3 9 9,3 25 34
13 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,8 10 9,8 24 34
14 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2 32 33
15 ACPP026578 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CELEST 2,7 3 2,7 30 33
16 ACPP025862 MENDEZ ANSOLEAGA, JAVIER 5,3 5 5,3 28 33
17 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
18 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,5 6 5,5 27 33
19 ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 8,4 8 8,4 25 33
20 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 9 8,5 25 33
21 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 9 9,1 24 33
22 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,5 4 3,5 28 32
23 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4 4 4 28 32
24 ACPP025843 GARCIA PEREZ, XAVIER 4,4 4 4,4 28 32
25 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 5,7 6 5,7 26 32
26 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANU6,4 6 6,4 26 32
27 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 31 31
28 ACPP025842 CARRERA MORAN, ERNESTO 3,4 3 3,4 28 31
29 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 5 5,2 26 31
30 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,3 34 30
31 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
32 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,4 1 1,6 29 30
33 ACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 3,1 3 3,3 27 30
34 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 31 29
35 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,5 28 29
36 ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 4,5 5 4,7 24 29
37 ACPP028481 MENDEZ GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO5,8 6 6 25 29
38 ACPP017765 ANDRES FARRES, XAVIER 6,5 7 6,7 22 29
39 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,6 8 7,8 22 29
40 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 8 8,5 21 29
41 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 9 8,8 21 29
42 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,3 28 28
43 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,2 0 0,4 28 28
44 ACPP000330 MASANAS FORTE, JOAN 8,3 8 8,5 21 28
45 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 9,1 9 9,3 21 28
46 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3 3 3,2 24 27
47 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 3 3,4 24 27
48 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2 28 26
49 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 5,2 5 5,4 22 26
50 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,4 8 8,6 18 26
51 ACPP008622 VERNET PEREZ, ALBERT 4,5 5 4,7 21 25
52 ACPP025482 MENENDEZ CUELLAR, JESUS 5,6 6 5,8 19 25
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53 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 2 22 23
54 ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JA9,2 9 9,4 15 23
55 ACPP014150 VICENTE SANCHEZ, GONZALO 0 0 0,2 22 22
56 ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6 6 6,2 16 22
57 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,1 4 4,3 17 21
58 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,2 22 20
No presentadoACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP025201 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MA6,2 6 6,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP016377 PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS 7,6 8 7,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP003330 CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 8,2 8 8,2 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP026911 QUINTANA PARDINA, CARLES 15 15 14,4 23 37
2 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,7 12 11,7 26 36
3 ACPP030767 DALMAU MORENO, RICARD 14,8 15 14,8 21 35
4 ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 11,3 11 11,3 25 34
5 ACPP029412 CHICOTE CARRION, JUAN LUIS 12,1 12 12,1 24 34
6 ACPP021596 FELIPE IGUAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,5 11 10,5 23 31
7 ACPP017954 CIMA DEHENEN, ENRIQUE 18,6 19 18,8 14 30
8 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,9 14 14,1 16 29
9 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 15,8 16 16 13 27
10 ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 17,2 17 17,4 14 27
No presentadoACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11 11 11 -- --

PITCH & PUTT PORTAL DEL ROC
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 9,2 9 8 30 39
2 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 6 6,4 30 36
3 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 7 6,9 29 36
4 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 8 8,4 28 36
5 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,5 1 0,5 33 34
6 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 5 5 29 34
7 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 6 6 28 34
8 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,8 10 9,8 24 34
9 ACPP029412 CHICOTE CARRION, JUAN LUIS 12,1 12 12,1 24 34
10 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2 32 33
11 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
12 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 9 8,5 25 33
13 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 9 9,1 24 33
14 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,5 4 3,5 28 32
15 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4 4 4 28 32
16 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANU6,4 6 6,4 26 32
17 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 5 5,2 26 31
18 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,3 34 30
19 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
20 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,4 1 1,6 29 30
21 ACPP017954 CIMA DEHENEN, ENRIQUE 18,6 19 18,8 14 30
22 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,5 28 29
23 ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 4,5 5 4,7 24 29
24 ACPP028481 MENDEZ GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO5,8 6 6 25 29
25 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 8 8,5 21 29
26 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 9 8,8 21 29
27 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,3 10 10,5 19 29
28 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,9 14 14,1 16 29
29 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,3 28 28
30 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,2 0 0,4 28 28
31 ACPP000330 MASANAS FORTE, JOAN 8,3 8 8,5 21 28
32 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 9,1 9 9,3 21 28
33 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 28 27
34 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 3 3,4 24 27
35 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,6 4 3,8 23 27
36 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 15,8 16 16 13 27
37 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 5,2 5 5,4 22 26
38 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,4 8 8,6 18 26
39 ACPP025482 MENENDEZ CUELLAR, JESUS 5,6 6 5,8 19 25
40 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 2 22 23
41 ACPP014150 VICENTE SANCHEZ, GONZALO 0 0 0,2 22 22
42 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,2 22 20
No presentadoACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6 6 6 -- --
No presentadoACPP025201 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MA6,2 6 6,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP016377 PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS 7,6 8 7,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP003330 CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 8,2 8 8,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11 11 11 -- --
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